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TAT Subject

Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit

Sanskrit

Application
Number

HGV410004063
HGV410008665
HGV410005450
HGV410002576
HGV410004694
HGV410008937
HGV410004410
HGV410005675
HGV410002013
HGV410003465
HGV410005852
HGV410004583
HGV410000518
HGV410005269
HGV410003310
HGV410002307
HGV410005370
HGV410001588
HGV410004140

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

Ms. MANISHABEN BALUBHAI PARMAR

Mr. GAURANGKUMAR VADILAL BHOI

Ms. SUNITABEN MANSINHBHAI ZALA

Mrs. BHAKTIBEN HIMATLAL THAKKAR

Ms. ASMITABEN LAKSHMANBHAI DHAPA

Mr. MAHESHBHAI CHANDUBHAI CHAVDA

Mr. VIJAY BHAYABHAI HIRAPARA

Ms. JAYSHRI BHOVANBHAI CHIKANI

Mr. BAKULKUMAR BHANUPRASAD VORA

Mr. KALABHAI GANESHBHAI CHAUDHARY
Ms. PARMITA NANJIBHAI CHHAYA

Ms. NITABEN RAMESHCHANDRA RATHOD
Ms. NEELAM MADHABHAI PARMAR
MAHESHWARI HANSABEN KHIMJI

Mr. DIGANT DIPAKKUMAR TRIVEDI

Ms. KAMINIBEN ISHVARBHAI PARMAR

Mr. HHRENKUMAR RAMESHBHAI MARURATHOD
Mr. RAJESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI KAILA

Mr. ROMANKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI VALAND

Candidate Category

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
General
SEBC
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
General
SEBC
SEBC
SC
SC
General
SC
SEBC
General

SEBC

IS PH

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

12/12/2019 18:30:47

Gender

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

Total Merit

75.4340
75.0453
74.9762
74.8581
74.3211
74.2761
74.2500
74.0707
74.0085
73.7922
73.7700
73.2924
73.1522
72.9906
72.8498
72.7294
72.7128
72.6974
72.6936

Merit No
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Sr. No.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

TAT Subject

Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit

Sanskrit

Application
Number

HGV410006169
HGV410002466
HGV410006600
HGV410009101
HGV410001101
HGV410000814
HGV410004886
HGV410005998
HGV410000006
HGV410004013
HGV410007578
HGV410008832
HGV410003537
HGV410004692
HGV410000491
HGV410001760
HGV410004893
HGV410004995
HGV410008386
HGV410008599
HGV410000882

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

Mrs. CHHAYABEN MANSUKHBHAI RAIYANI
Mrs. DAXABEN SOMABHAI SOLANKI

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
. MAHENDRABHAI KALUBHAI KUMBHAR
Ms.
Mr.
. SUBHASBHAI FATESING KOLI
Mr.
Ms.

MITESHKUMAR KIKUBHAI PATEL
JASVANTKUMAR PARVATBHAI PATEL
HASMUKH KHODABHAI PARMAR
KEYABEN VASANTBHAI PATEL
HIRALBEN GIRDHARLAL RATHOD
SWETABEN DILIPBHAI PATEL
JAYESHBHAI RAMANBHAI RATHOD

PANKAJKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI KANZARIYA
. RAVI NARENDRABHAI PATEL

NARESHSINH VALSINH BARIA
JERAMBHAI VAJABHAI RATHAVI
MANISHABEN RAJABHAI ZALA
REKHABEN UDAJI PARMAR

YASMINBEN HARUN MANJOTHI
ALPESHKUMAR MULJIBHAI MAKWANA

RAMANBHAI GAMIRBHAI BARIYA
HASUBEN RAGHAVBHAI MALKIYA

Candidate Category

General
SC
SEBC
SEBC
SC
EWS
SEBC
ST
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

IS PH

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

12/12/2019 18:30:47

Gender

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Total Merit

72.6375
72.5479
72.5398
72.3775
72.2788
72.2425
72.1700
72.1413
72.0521
72.0162
71.6217
71.4549
71.4500
71.2429
71.1355
70.8824
70.8597
70.8343
70.5047
70.5000
70.3467

Merit No

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
36
38
39
42
45
50
51
52
55
56
58



Sr. No.

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

TAT Subject

Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit

Sanskrit

Application
Number

HGV410003413
HGV410002652
HGV410004041
HGV410005751
HGV410009152
HGV410007661
HGV410006402
HGV410006838
HGV410007159
HGV410006584
HGV410007385
HGV410007482
HGV410006858
HGV410007913
HGV410006161
HGV410006587
HGV410006375
HGV410006063
HGV410007183
HGV410004121
HGV410006910

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

Miss. NAYANABEN JIVABHAI SOLANKI
MANISHABEN GANAPATBHAI PARMAR
Mrs. NIRUBEN KANUBHAI MAHIDA

Mrs. RASILABEN BABUBHAI VAZA

Mr. HARSINGBHAI KHAPARIYABHAI RATHAVA
Ms. MANISHABEN BANUBHAI GANVIT

Mr. MANSINGBHAI RUPJIBHAI VASAVA
Mr. SHAILESHBHAI SHANKARBHAI THAKARIYA
Ms. ANITABEN KISHORBHAI PATEL

Ms. JYOTIKABEN NAVINBHAI GAMIT

Mrs. OPINABEN JESINGBHAI PATEL

Ms. MINAXIBEN ISHVARBHAI PATEL

Mr. NARESHBHAI FATESINGBHAI VASAVA
Ms. CHETANABEN JESINGBHAI PATEL
Ms. HINABAHEN JAYESHBHAI DESHMUKH
Mrs. ANANDIBEN SONJIBHAI VASAVA

Mr. JAGDISHKUMAR RAVJIBHAI GAMIT
Mr. VINESHBHAI TANUBHAI GANVIT

Ms. LATABEN BISTUBHAI BHOYA

Ms. KURAIBEN MAYABHAI MORI

Mr. ASHISHBHAI SHANKARBHAI GAMIT

Candidate Category

SC
SC
SC
SC
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

IS PH

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

12/12/2019 18:30:47

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male

Total Merit

69.1063
68.9414
68.8172
68.6381
70.1786
69.6113
69.2553
68.7197
68.2033
68.1940
68.1797
67.9887
67.9817
67.9628
67.3889
67.3486
66.9803
66.8473
66.7202
66.5786
66.5730

Merit No

90
94
100
104
62
75
87
103
117
119
122
131
133
136
162
165
184
189
197
208
209



Sr. No.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

TAT Subject

Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit

Sanskrit

Application
Number

HGV410007686
HGV410009340
HGV410008174
HGV410001907
HGV410005669
HGV410008218
HGV410004894
HGV410004986
HGV410003124
HGV410001961
HGV410005188

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

Ms. LALITABEN PANDUBHAI BAGUL

Mr. VINUBHAI RAYAJIBHAI RATHVA

Mr. VIKRAMBHAI RANGABHAI MACHHAR
Mr. CHAITANYAKUMAR NATVARLAL PATEL
PANCHOLI KASHYAP KANAIYALAL

Mrs. NIDHI VIRENDRAKUMAR BHATT

Mr. RUSHIKESH NARENDRABHAI RAVAL
Mr. DHARMESH DEVAYATBHAI CHAVADA
Ms. RAMILABEN JOITARAM PATEL

Mr. MAHESHBHAI BABARBHAI DESAI

Mr. HHIMMATBHAI PRAGJIBHAI KHERALA

Candidate Category

ST
ST
ST
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
SEBC
EWS
SEBC
SEBC

IS PH

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

12/12/2019 18:30:47

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Total Merit

66.5384
66.0928
65.9652
72.0125
71.9591
71.9278
71.4771
68.3479
67.7212
63.9004
63.7012

Merit No

212
243
248
31
32
33
37
113
152
397
419



